CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

G LOS ANGELES AREA
S

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

TO VALIDATE, GO TO  Certificate Number: | A-COQ-58850-67fd7dfd1fb15
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Date: April 14, 2025

Seller (Exporter)
ORLY INTERNATIONAL
7710 Haskell Avenue

Air

Transport Type

Port of Loading
Los Angeles

Los Angeles
California 91406
United States

Kuwait

Destination Country

Destination Port
Salmiya

Export Date

Consignee

Exporting Carrier
K*kkkkkkkkkkkkk

ORLY INTERNATIONAL, INC
7710 HASKELL AVE

VAN NUYS, CA 91406
United States

Import Permit Number
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Bill of Lading / AWB

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Owner or Agent
*kkkhkkkhkhkkhkk

Forwarding Agent

*kkkkkkkkkhkkhk

Buyer (Importer) Remarks

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

SALMIYA, BLOCK 9

ZIP CODE 22100

Kuwait

Description

(May include notes on Quantity, Iltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Weight Country of Origin

NAIL POLISH
H.S.Code: 3304.30.0000 Marks: 1 CARTON

9 KG United States

end of product

Name of Authorized Trade Association

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

Accredited Chamber | US2100201

Behzad Samya

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Regason: LA-C00-58850-67fd7dfd1fb15
Location: Los Angeles, CA, USA

Date: 14.04.2025 21:28:33 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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ORLY

ORLY Intarnaticnal
7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA

BOO 275 1M

orlybeauty.com
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Sold-To:

= B3 994700

AASMAH SHAIKH
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Credit Terms: N90

Item Nbr
2000372
2000373
2000374
2000375
2000376
2000377
2500080
3010372
3010373
3010375
3010376
3010377
2000386
2000387
2000388
2000389
2000390
2000391
2500082
3010386
3010387
3010388
3010390
3010391
2500084
2000419
2000420
2000421
2000422

2000423
2000424
2000432
2000449
2000431
2000445
2000446
2000447

Resale:
Remarks:

= F 810 984 144

Description

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ACID TRIP

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SHAGGIN WAGON
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HUNKY DORY

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BOHEMIAN CHILD
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BELL BOTTOM BLUES
ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18mI NIGHT FEVER

ORLY LACQUER 6PIX SPRING 2025 1970s
GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml ACID TRIP

GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml SHAGGIN WAGON
GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml BOHEMIAN CHILD
GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml| BELL BOTTOM BLUES
GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml NIGHT FEVER

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| STAY RAD

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| BE KIND REWIND
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SHUT UP HEATHER
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| MOST DEFINITELY
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml COWABUNGA!
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml MALLRAT

ORLY LACQUER 6PIX SUMMER 2025 1980s
GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml STAY RAD

GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml BE KIND REWIND
GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml SHUT UP HEATHER
GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml COWABUNGA!

GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml MALLRAT

ORLY LACQUER 6PIX FALL 2025 1990s
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml GRUNGE GLAM
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml GRLPWR

ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18ml TOTALLY CLUELESS
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HOW TRAGIC

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ON A BREAK

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SPICE UP YOUR LIFE
ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18ml PARTY IN PINK

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PARTY POPPER

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml KISS N TELL

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ORLY PINK

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml IT'LL ALWAYS BE PINK

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml IT STARTED WITH PINK

Attention:
Telephone:

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

INVOICE NO.: SO399041
Date: 4/9/2025
Country of Origin: United States

Ship-To:
AASMAH SHAIKH

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

P.0. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT

Mohammad Khalaik
818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): NADIA FOR 50TH EVENT-MAY 10 & 11

I Vali

= 1Tl 1\
A AS11

Ship Via: AIR

Freight Terms: Ex Works

Qty UM
1EA
1EA
1 EA
1 EA
1EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

a4 A A A A

1 EA
EA
EA
2 EA

a

e

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

- A A

- A

-

EA

EA
EA

EA
1EA
EA
EA
1EA

G

-

- o

1 EA
1 EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

S S V<

e e

Net Price
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

Ext Price
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50*
0.50*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50*
1.00%*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50*
0.50%*
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%
0.50%*

0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%*
0.50*

HS Code

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

2025
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38 2360000

39 2360001

40 2360002

41 2360004

42 2360005

43 2360006

44 2360007
45 3430002

46 3410001
47 3010374
48 2061006
49 2061007
50 2061008
51 2061009

52 2061010
53 2506019

54 2061011

ORLY OMBRE BRUSH

ORLY HALF-MOON BRUSH

ORLY WAX CHARM APPLICATOR & DOTTING TOOL
ORLY® DRY BRUSH

ORLY® LONG DETAILER BRUSH

ORLY® SHORT DETAILER BRUSH

ORLY® STRIPER BRUSH
GEL FX 1.2 fl 0z/36 m| BUILDER IN A BOTTLE CLEAR

GEL FXTRT 1.2 fl 02/36 ml ,NAIL TIP PRIMER

GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml HUNKY DORY

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SEA ME NOW

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SHORE THING

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SELF REEF-LECTION
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| SHELL WE DANCE?
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI NO CORAL-ATION

ORLY BREATHABLE 6PIX SPRING/SUMMER 2025 TIDE AND SEEK

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mlI BEACH YOU TO IT!

2 EA

2 EA

2 EA

2 EA

2 EA

2 EA

2 EA
2 EA

2 EA
1 EA
1EA
1 EA
1 EA
1EA

1EA
1EA

1 EA

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500

1.00%*
1.00%*
1.00*
1.00*
1.00*
1.00%*

1.00*
1.00%*

1.00*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50%*
0.50*

0.50%*
0.50*

0.50*

9603.30.0000

9603.30.0000

8214.20.0000

9603.30.0000

9603.30.0000

9603.30.0000

9603.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000

*NO CHARGE PRODUCTS SAMPLES - TOTAL VALUE FOR CUSTOMS ONLY $32.00

Currency: USD

Line Total

TOTAL INVOICE

32.00*

32.00*
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O R LY PACKING LIST

ORLY Intarnational

2710 Haskell avenue Los Angeles, Califarnia 91406 USA Page 10f2
BCO 2751111 - B18 994 1007 = F 818 984 1144

orlybeauty.com

INVOICE NO.: SO399041
Date: 4/9/2025
Country of Origin: United States

Sold-To: Ship-To:

AASMAH SHAIKH AASMAH SHAIKH

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.0. BOX 9958 P.O. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100 SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001

Credit Terms: N90 Purchase Order(s): NADIA FOR 50TH EVENT-MAY 10 & 11
Resale: Ship Via: AIR
Remarks: Freight Terms: Ex Works
1 BOX 9 KG HAZARDOUS
Ln ltem Nbr Description Qty UM Ctn#
1 2000372 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ACID TRIP 1EA 1
2 2000373 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| SHAGGIN WAGON 1EA !
3 2000374 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HUNKY DORY 1EA t
4 2000375 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BOHEMIAN CHILD 1EA 1
5 2000376 ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18m| BELL BOTTOM BLUES 1EA !
6 2000377 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI NIGHT FEVER 1EA '
7 2500080 ORLY LACQUER 6PIX SPRING 2025 1970s 1EA 1
8 3010372 GELFX .6fl 0z/18m| ACID TRIP 1EA !
9 3010373 GELFX .6l 0z/18ml SHAGGIN WAGON 1EA 1
10 3010375 GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml BOHEMIAN CHILD 1 EA !
11 3010376 GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml BELL BOTTOM BLUES 1EA :
12 3010377 GELFX .6fl 0z/18mlI NIGHT FEVER 1EA 1
13 2000386 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml STAY RAD 1EA 1
14 2000387 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| BE KIND REWIND 2 EA 1
15 2000388 ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18ml SHUT UP HEATHER 1EA !
16 2000389 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI MOST DEFINITELY 1EA 1
17 2000390 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mlI COWABUNGA! 1EA !
18 2000391 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml MALLRAT 1EA 1
19 2500082 ORLY LACQUER 6PIX SUMMER 2025 1980s 1EA !
20 3010386 GELFX .6fl 0z/18m| STAY RAD 1EA 1
21 3010387 GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml| BE KIND REWIND 1EA 1
22 3010388 GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml SHUT UP HEATHER 1EA !
23 3010390 GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml COWABUNGA! 1 EA 1

RETITITI P

2025
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24 3010391
25 2500084
26 2000419
27 2000420

28 2000421
29 2000422

30 2000423
31 2000424
32 2000432
33 2000449

34 2000431
35 2000445
36 2000446
37 2000447

38 2360000
39 2360001

40 2360002
41 2360004
42 2360005

43 2360006
44 2360007

45 3430002
46 3410001
47 3010374
48 2061006

49 2061007
50 2061008

51 2061009
52 2061010

53 2506019
54 2061011

""Sg

GELFX .6fl 02/18ml MALLRAT

ORLY LACQUER 6PIX FALL 2025 1990s
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml GRUNGE GLAM
ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18ml GRLPWR

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mlI TOTALLY CLUELESS
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mlI HOW TRAGIC

ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18ml ON A BREAK

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SPICE UP YOUR LIFE
ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18ml PARTY IN PINK
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PARTY POPPER

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml KISS N TELL

ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml ORLY PINK

ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml IT'LL ALWAYS BE PINK
ORLY LAQ .6l 02/18ml IT STARTED WITH PINK

ORLY OMBRE BRUSH
ORLY HALF-MOON BRUSH

ORLY WAX CHARM APPLICATOR & DOTTING TOOL
ORLY® DRY BRUSH

ORLY® LONG DETAILER BRUSH

ORLY® SHORT DETAILER BRUSH

ORLY® STRIPER BRUSH

GEL FX 1.2 fl 0z/36 m| BUILDER IN A BOTTLE CLEAR
GEL FXTRT 1.2 fl 02/36 ml ,NAIL TIP PRIMER

GELFX .6l 0z/18ml HUNKY DORY

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SEA ME NOW
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SHORE THING

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| SELF REEF-LECTION

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SHELL WE DANCE?
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml NO CORAL-ATION

ORLY BREATHABLE 6PIX SPRING/SUMMER 2025 TIDE AND SE
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml BEACH YOU TO IT!

JITTITI LA

1EA
1EA

1EA

1 EA
1EA

1EA
1EA
1EA
1EA

1EA
1EA

2 EA
2 EA

2 EA
2 EA
2 EA

2 EA
2 EA

2 EA
2 EA

1EA
1EA

1EA
1EA

1EA
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